between Rampurhat-
Swadhinpur Railway 
station for 
interconnectivity 
arrangement of existing 
Nischintapur 11KV 
feeder with Srifala 11KV 
feeder under Rampurhat 
Division 

₹ 8,81,245.00/- 

30(Thirty) 
days from 

date of issue 
of LOA/ 

Purchase 
Order. 

₹ 22,032/- 
(Rupees Twenty 
Two Thousand 

Thirty Two Only) 

Terms and conditions:- 

1. In the event of e-filing intending bidder may download the tender document from the website 
https://wbtenders.gov.indirectly with the help of Digital Signature Certificate.  

2. Earnest Money (EMD):  
The following points shall be included in NIT floated through e-tender website: